
Preliminary Bid Tabulation - Invitation for Bids #IFB 16-43-HFP-04 - Guardrail Repair and Replacement                                                                   
   
   
 

 
 

Brown & White Inc. 
Company Name 
 
 
Item 
No. 

 
Description 

 
Unit Price 

 
Benson 

 

 
Bisbee 

 

 
Douglas 

 
Elfrida 

 
Portal – San 

Simon 

 
Sierra 
Vista 

 
Sunsites – 
Sunizona 

 
Tombstone 

 
Willcox 

 
 
1 

 
Guardrail installed in 
place as specified, to 
include installation, 
material and removal of 
bent and damaged 
guardrail, post and block 

 
 
Priced per 
linear foot 

 
 
$21.50 

 
 
$28.80 

 
 
$28.80 

 
 
$24.50 

 
 
$24.50 

 
 
$28.80 

 
 
$28.80 

 
 
$28.80 

 
 
$24.90 

 
2 

 
Guardrail Removal as 
specified 

 
Priced per 
linear foot 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 
 

 
$10.00 

 
$10.00 
 
 

 
3 

 
Hourly labor rate for any 
additional related work 

 
Per Hour 

 
$159.00 

 
$159.00 

 
$159.00 

 
$159.00 

 
$159.00 

 
$159.00 

 
$159.00 

 
$159.00 

 
$159.00 
 
 

 
4 

 
Install/replace guardrail 
end treatments 
 

 
Each 

 
$3200.00 

 
$3380.00 

 
$3380.00 

 
$3380.00 

 
$3380.00 

 
$3380.00 

 
$3380.00 

 
$3380.00 

 
$3380.00 
 

 
5 

 
Reconstruct guardrail with 
material supplied by 
others 
 

 
Priced per 
linear foot 

 
$9.75 

 
$9.75 

 
$9.75 

 
$9.75 

 
$9.75 

 
$9.75 

 
$9.75 

 
$9.75 

 
$9.75 

 
6 

 
Bolted Anchors 

 
Each 

 
$315.00 

 
$315.00 

 
$315.00 

 
$315.00 

 
$315.00 

 
$315.00 

 
$315.00 

 
$315.00 

 
$315.00 
 

 
7 

 
Wall Transitions Triebeam 

 
Each 

 
$3200.00 

 
$3200.00 

 
$3200.00 

 
$3200.00 

 
$3200.00 

 
$3200.00 

 
$3200.00 

 
$3200.00 

 
$3200.00 
 

 
8 

 
Single Rail 

 
Each 

 
$970.00 

 
$970.00 

 
$970.00 

 
$970.00 

 
$970.00 

 
$970.00 

 
$970.00 

 
$970.00 

 
$970.00 
 

 
9 

 
TA-33 Traffic Control per 
day 
 

 
Each 

 
$1800.00 

 
$1800.00 

 
$1800.00 

 
$1800.00 

 
$1800.00 

 
$1800.00 

 
$1800.00 

 
$1800.00 

 
$1800.00 
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Brown & White Inc. 
Company Name 
 
 
 
 
Item 
No. 

 
Description 

 
Unit Price 

 
Benson 

 

 
Bisbee 

 

 
Douglas 

 
Elfrida 

 
Portal – San 

Simon 

 
Sierra 
Vista 

 
Sunsites – 
Sunizona 

 
Tombstone 

 
Willcox 

 
10 

 
Shoulder closure per day 

 
Each 

 
$1025.00 

 
$1025.00 

 
$1025.00 

 
$1025.00 

 
$1025.00 

 
$1025.00 

 
$1025.00 

 
$1025.00 

 
$1025.00 
 

 
11 

 
TA-45 movable barrier per 
day 
 

 
Each 

 
$1875.00 

 
$1875.00 

 
$1875.00 

 
$1875.00 

 
$1875.00 

 
$1875.00 

 
$1875.00 

 
$1875.00 

 
$1875.00 

 
12 

 
Message Board per day 

 
Each 

 
$121.00 

 
$121.00 
 

 
$121.00 

 
$121.00 

 
$121.00 

 
$121.00 

 
$121.00 

 
$121.00 

 
$121.00 

 
13 

 
Attenuator Truck per day 

 
Each 

 
$145.00 

 
$145.00 

 
$145.00 

 
$145.00 

 
$145.00 

 
$145.00 

 
$145.00 

 
$145.00 

 
$145.00 
 

 
14 

 
Mobilization 

 
Each 

 
$650.00 

 
$700.00 

 
$800.00 

 
$800.00 

 
$800.00 

 
$600.00 

 
$600.00 

 
$600.00 

 
$700.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 
            
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Page 2 of 3 



 
Preliminary Bid Tabulation - Invitation for Bids #IFB 16-43-HFP-04 - Guardrail Repair and Replacement   
 
Brown & White Inc. 
Company Name 
 
 

 
Item No. 

 
Description Unit 

Price 
excluding tax 

 
1 

 
25 ft. 12 ga. galvanized guardrail each $167.00 

 
2 

 
Core-Ten, 25 ft. 12 ga. each $180.00 

 
3 

 
Etched, 25 ft. 12 ga. each $230.00 

 
4 

 
12 ft. 6 in. 12 ga. each $81.00 

 
5 

 
Pre-punched BCT 12 ft. 6 in. each $112.00 

 
6 

 
Core-Ten 12 ft. 6 in. 12 ga. each $84.00 

 
7 

 
Etched, 12 ft. 6 in. 12 ga. each $153.00 

 
8 

 
Concave 12 ft. 6 in. 12 ga. each $95.00 

 
9 

 
Convex 12 ft. 6 in. 12 ga. each $95.00 

 
10 

 
Flare Ends, Standard each $40.00 

 
11 

 
Posts, C.C.A. each $49.00 

 
12 

 
Posts, C.C.A., 6 in x 8 in x 64 in each $49.00 

 
13 

 
Blocks, C.C.A., 8 in x 8 in x 14 in each $8.40 

 
14 

 
Extruder Terminal Assembly each $1750.00 

 
15 

 
External Post 6 ft. x 8 in. each $94.00 

 
16 

 
Cable Anchor each $315.00 

 
17 

 
Post Anchor each $295.00 

 
18 

 
Offset strut including hardware each $77.00 

 
19 

 
25 foot Extruder Rail each $259.00 

 
20 

 
SKT 350 assembly each $1750.00 

 
21 

 
Button Head Bolt, 5/8 in. x 1-1/4 in. each $1.55 

 
22 

 
Button Head Bolt, 5/8 in. x 2 in. each $1.95 

 
23 

 
Button Head Bolt, 5/8 in. x 10 in. each $2.35 

 
24 

 
Button Head Bolt, 5/8 in. x 18 in. each $3.15 

 
25 

 
Washer, round 5/8 in. each $ .35 

 
26 

 
Washer, 1-3/4 in x 3 in x 3/16 in each $ .45 

 
27 

 
Bolted Anchor C-10.23 each $259.00 

 
28 

 
Safety Barricade Repair per Linear Foot linear foot $22.55 
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